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Table III., showing the Populations of the different Counties, with Particulars for Ridings, Road
and Town Districts, therein—continued.

Counties, Ridings,Koad or Town
Districts.
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County Hawke's Bay—contd.
Meanec Riding—

Meanee R.D.
Heretaunga Riding—

Heretaunga R.D.
Hastings T.D.

Total Riding
Have-lock Riding—

Havelock R.D.
Clivo Riding—

OliveR.D.

1318! 716 002

County Bulleb.
Karamea Riding
Lyell Riding
Wareatea North Riding
Wareatca South Riding
Charleston Riding

322
449

1423
482
714

216
295
880
305
412

106
154
543
177
302

878
1504

543
823

335
681

2382 1300 1016
Total County Buller 3390 2108 1282

712 394 318

rotal County Hawke's Bay ..
1076

6789

571

8881

505

2858

County Inangahua.
Antonio's Riding
Boatman's Riding
Reefton Riding
Murray's Riding
Crushington Riding
Hampden Riding

329
495

1291
110
420
507

253
331
711
66

237
377

70
164
580
44

183
130

3ounty Sounds ...
(No ridings or road districts.)

583 301 222

County Maelboeoucii.
Picton Riding—

PiotonR.D.
Pelorus Riding—

Pelorus R.D.
Havelock Riding—

Havelock T.D. ..
VYairau Riding—

Wairau R.D.
3maka Riding—

Omaka R.D.
spring Creek Riding—

Spring Creek R.D.
Avvatoro Riding—

Awatere R.D.

Total County Inangahua 3152 1975 1177

746 400 346
County Geey.

Cobden Riding
Brunnerton Riding
Waipuna Riding
Nelson Creek Riding
Red Jack's Riding
Paroa Riding
Maori Creek Riding
Marsdcn Riding
Hohonu Riding

499
1775
598
589
356
638
531
300
309

188
721
228
184
111
223
133
43
87

1021 565 456 311
1054
370
■105
245
415
398
257
222

287 149 138

788 459 329

1257 700 557

706 413 293

372 286 86 Total County Grey 5595 3077 1918

Total County of Marlborough 5177 2972 2205
County Westland.

Arahura Riding
Kanieri Riding
Totara Riding
Okarito Riding
Jackson's Bay Riding

County Kaikouea.
Kaikoura Town Riding
Kaikoura Suburban Riding ..
31arcnce Riding
Oonway Riding

392
638
174
332

203
353
124
246

189
285
50
86

2486
2081

249
301
171

1632
1304

181
237
117

854
777

08
124
54

Total County Kaikoura 1536 926 610 Total County Westland 5348 3471 1877
County Waimea.

Motueka Riding—
Motueka R.D.
PangatotaraR.D.
Riwaka R.D.
Pokororo R.D.

Total Riding
Moutere Riding—

Upper Moutere R.D.
Lower Moutere R.D.

Total Riding
Wai-iti Riding—

Waimea R.D.
Waimea West R.D.

Total Riding
Wangamoa Riding—

Suburban North R.D.
Outlying

Total Riding
3toko Riding—

Richmond R.D.
Richmond T.D.
Outlying

Total Riding
MotupikoRiding—

Upper Motueka R.D. (part)
Outlying

Total Riding
Wangapeka Riding-

Upper Motueka R.D. (part)
Total Upper Motueka B.D. ..

925
400
645
124

420
225

2266
419

448
43

458
212
340
71

218
118

1191
238

212
29

467
188
305
53

202
107

1075
181

236
14

2094

2085

645

1081

1429

336

1013

1256

309

County Amuei.
To KoaRiding—

Amuri R.D.

County Cheviot.
HawkesvvoodRiding

County Ashley.
Kowai Riding—

Kowai R.D.
Amberley T.D.

Total Riding
Mandevillo Riding—

Mandeville & Rangiora R.D.
WaiparaRiding—

Waipara R.D.
Cust Riding—

Cust R.D.
Eyreton Riding—

Eyreton R.D.
West Eyreton Riding—

West Eyreton R.D.
Mount Thomas Riding—"

Ashley R.D.
Oxford Riding—

Oxford R.D.

2180
514

1161
'248

1019
266

814

2094

2828

975

110

583

79

1409

1442

584

231

31

1285

1386

391

851 405 386491: 241 250

1220
509
82

609
243
58

611
266
24

1594 892 702

371 188 183
1811 910 901 095 400 289

325
15

177
8

148
7 2241 1198 1043

340 185 155 Total County Ashley 12249658' 5065

663\ 360 303
338 183 155 County Akaboa.

Little River Riding—
Little River R.D.

Wainui Riding—
Town of Akaroa and Wai-

nui R.D.
Port Victoria Riding—

Port Victoria R.D.
Port Levy Riding—

Port Levy R.D.
Pigoon Bay Riding—

Pigeon Bay R.D...

8404 43654039 757 427 330
Fotal County Waimea " "

County Collingwood.
toreroRiding—

Collingwood R.D.
Uakaka Riding—

TakakaR.D.

1578 859 719

072 389 283
390 154

1201 660 541
230

1873 1049 824
180 108 72

rotal County Collingwood ..
372 195 177
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